

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2016/256
Date request received:	04/10/2016
Date request responded to:	31/10/2016
Category:	Service delivery
Tags:	Mental Health, adult, inpatient, wards, age, gender

Request Detail:

Please state:

- 1) How many under 16's were put on adult mental health wards in the following years
 - 2013
 - 2014
 - 2015
 - So far in 2016

- 2) Please give the ages and genders for those who were treated on the wards in the following years
 - 2013
 - 2014
 - 2015
 - So far in 2016

- 3) How long were the individuals kept on the adult wards in the following years
 - 2013
 - 2014
 - 2015
 - So far in 2016

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request is in the attached PDF document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.